Travel Berkeley Springs 2022 Membership Application ONLY \$50/YEAR

Business Name	
Mailing Address	
Phone Number	
E-Mail Address	
Website Address	
Name of Representative	

Please take this time to verify your web listing for any corrections needed.

Membership category: check one

Lodging (any business renting a room to visitors)____ All lodging must register at assessor's office and collect hotel/motel tax. Other (all other businesses or individuals)____

Memberships are May 1-April 30. Membership allows one vote at the May annual meeting and dues must be current in order to vote.

The Mission of Travel Berkeley Springs:

to enhance the economic climate of Morgan County through tourism promotion while preserving its historic, cultural and natural resources.

Mail or bring this application to: Travel Berkeley Springs 127 Fairfax Street • Berkeley Springs, WV 25411 304-258-9147 • tbs@berkeleysprings.com